
A ot 

MONDAY, AUGUST 17, 1987 CONTINUED 

B0O0990 
801000 
801001 
801025 
BO1048 
801082 
BO1100 
B01151 
801223 
801224 
801225 
801324 
801325 
801326 
B01370 
801443 
801489 
801582 
8'70B17 
870817 

1987 - 

BOMAR ENTERPRISES 
AIMS MEDIA 
GUIDANCE ASSOCIATES INC 
TULSA DAILY BUSINESS 
AT&T 

ORBISON, SCOTT E 
FAIRVIEW AUDIO VISUAL CO 
GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY 
FOURTH NATIONAL BANK FOR 
STATE CONTRIBUTION FUND 
STATE CONTRIBUTION FUND 
WILLIAMS, RAMONA 
WILLIAMS, RAMONA 
WILLIAMS, RAMONA 
KELSEY, DANNY 
EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY 
CLOW, GLEN R 
GAFFEY, ROSEMARY 
4TH NATIL. BK FOR DIR IRS 
THOMAS P. EDWARDS 

1988 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 
709B10 
709B11 
710140 
712010 
712454 
712505 
712698 
712805 
713310 
713577 
713588 
800115 
800116 
800120 
800125 
800413 
800414 
800415 
800476 
800618 
800494 
800716 
800722 
800831 
800833 
800834 
-B00955 
800962 
B00963 
800972 
800973 
800985 
800987 
801007 
801008 
BO1056 
801057 
801103 

1987 _ - 

E 
E 

E 

ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
RIFFE PETROLEUM CO 
ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC 
ALBERT EQUIPMENT COMPANY 
L B SMITH INC 
EIS COMMUNICATIONS 
EIS COMMUNICATIONS 
EIS COMMUNICATIONS 
SGONER SUPPLIES INC 
CINTAS CORPORATION 
SOONER SUPPLIES INC 
INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED 
BURRIS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY 
WW GRAINGER. INC 
A & E DISTRIBUTING 
MONROE SYSTEMS FOR 
SOONER SUPPLIES INC 
MID CONTINENT MIDCO 
TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY 
FLASHER CO INC 
SWINSON CHEVROLET INC 
M & M LUMBER 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
FRED JONES FORD OF TULSA 
SWINSON CHEVROLET INC 
SUN REFINING & MARKETING 
LB SMITH INC 
TIMMONS OIL COMPANY INC 
TULSA BRAKE & 
FRED JONES FORD OF TULSA 
SAFELITE AUTO GLASS 
FRED JONES FORD OF TULSA 
KTUL TELEVISION INC 
GUARDIAN SECURITY 
BEARINGS INC 

1988 PARK FUND 
709520 
709611 
710828 
711481 
711493 
712094 
712131 
712133 
712136 
712141 
712317 
712330 
712334 
712674 
713338 
713339 
713350 

TREAT RITE WATER 
BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS 
SOONER SUPPLIES INC 
ARTHUR BONIFAZI CO 
MID AMERICA SANITATION 
FINDLEY WELDING SUPPLY 
RIDLEY SOUND & 
BROWN MECHANICAL SERVICE 
SUR KIL 
SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
MID CONTINENT MIDCO 
DEAN YOUNG PERSONALIZED 
MINE SAFETY APPLIANCE co 
ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC 
BIG 4 SERVICE & 
OKLAHOMA BEVERAGE CoO 

SUPPLIES 173.47 
FREIGHT 30.00 
FREIGHT | 22.02 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 65.40 
SERVICES 1,313.00 
TRAVEL 103.70 
SUPPLIES 92.50 
SUPPLIES 13.649 
FICA 224.38 
CHARGES 384.25 
CHARGES 351.25 
W. COMP. 198.16 
W. COMP. 198.16 
W. COMP. 198.16 
W. COMP. 119.39 
SUPPLIES 202.40 
W. COMP. 16,587.00 
CLAIMS 6,500.00 
FICA 87.30 
SALARY 610.50 

SERVICES 214.71 
SERVICES 600.76 
SERVICES 849.34 
SERVICES 169.64 
SERVICES 365.48 
SERVICES 148.05 
SERVICES 695.08 
SERVICES 430.35 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 325.00 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 225.00 
SERVICES 100.00 
SUPPLIES 32.00 
SUPPLIES 320.10 
SUPPLIES 18.93 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 103.95 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 176.60 
SUPPLIES 84.32 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 2567.65 
SUPPLIES 149,00 
SUPPLIES 73.85 
SUPPLIES 2,310.75 
SUPPLIES 60.00 
SUPPLIES 626.20 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 675.67 
SUPPLIES 193.83 
SUPPLIES 1,523.65 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 23.76 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 120.36 
GASOLINE 1,057.00 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 3,817.01 
FUEL 2,131.23 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 192.69 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 9.73 
SUPPLIES 151.88 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 7.00 
EQUIPMENT 70.00 
EQUIPMENT 45.00 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 24.15 

SERVICES 570.00 
SERVICES 33.16 
SERVICES 22.23 
SERVICES 79.10 
SERVICES 120.00 
SERVICES 7.20 
SERVICES 37.50 
SERVICES P24 .45 
SERVICES 15.00 
SERVICES 38.50 
SERVICES 126.58 
SERVICES 760.50 
SERVICES 342.00 
SERVICES 72.60 
SERVICES 137.75 
SERVICES 165.98 

684.80 SERVICES/SUPPLIES 


